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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/69410 Date: July 31, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.: 1405/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Shanti Gold International Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from August 01, 2025 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from August 01, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Senior Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure 

     

Symbol SHANTIGOLD 

Name of the Company Shanti Gold International Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE06ZD01017 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 199/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 72096000 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Shanti Gold International Limited 

Plot No. A-51, 2nd Floor to 7th Floor,  

MIDC, Marol Industrial Area,  

Road No.-1, Near Tunga International Hotel,  

Chakala MIDC, Andheri (E),  

Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra 

Tel No: + 91 22 4824 9647 

Email:  cs@shantigold.in 

Website: www.shantigold.in 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Ms. Vrushti Parag Shah  

Tel No: + 91 22 4824 9647 

Email: cs@shantigold.in 

Website: www.shantigold.in 

Financial Year: April 2025 - March 2026 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor,  

Pinnacle Business Park, Mahakali Caves Road,  

Next to Ahura Centre, Andheri (East),  

Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91 22 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Babu Rapheal C. 
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Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure I  

 

Shanti Gold International Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up From To 

7220000 1 7220000 05-Aug-2028 

19766500 7220001 26986500 05-Aug-2026 

10800 26986501 26997300 05-Feb-2026 

7220000 26997301 34217300 05-Aug-2028 

19771900 34217301 53989200 05-Aug-2026 

10800 53989201 54000000 05-Feb-2026 

125628 54000001 54125628 28-Aug-2025 

125629 54125629 54251257 27-Oct-2025 

125628 54251258 54376885 28-Aug-2025 

125629 54376886 54502514 27-Oct-2025 

125628 54502515 54628142 28-Aug-2025 

125629 54628143 54753771 27-Oct-2025 

251287 54753772 55005058 28-Aug-2025 

251288 55005059 55256346 27-Oct-2025 

125628 55256347 55381974 28-Aug-2025 

125629 55381975 55507603 27-Oct-2025 

224034 55507604 55731637 28-Aug-2025 

224035 55731638 55955672 27-Oct-2025 

251287 55955673 56206959 28-Aug-2025 

251288 56206960 56458247 27-Oct-2025 

251287 56458248 56709534 28-Aug-2025 

251288 56709535 56960822 27-Oct-2025 

125628 56960823 57086450 28-Aug-2025 

125629 57086451 57212079 27-Oct-2025 

251287 57212080 57463366 28-Aug-2025 

251288 57463367 57714654 27-Oct-2025 

125628 57714655 57840282 28-Aug-2025 

125629 57840283 57965911 27-Oct-2025 

125628 57965912 58091539 28-Aug-2025 

125629 58091540 58217168 27-Oct-2025 

125628 58217169 58342796 28-Aug-2025 

125629 58342797 58468425 27-Oct-2025 

228900 58468426 58697325 28-Aug-2025 

228900 58697326 58926225 27-Oct-2025 

251287 58926226 59177512 28-Aug-2025 

251288 59177513 59428800 27-Oct-2025 

12667200 59428801 72096000 Free 

72096000 Total 

 

 


